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Código 
 

Indutância, L 
µH  

Corrente 
A  

Tolerância 
 

A  
mm 

B  
mm 

C  
mm 

        
      

TVF1507/620 
 

620 
 

6,5 
 

+/- 30% 

 

10,0 
máx 

19,0 
máx 

9,0 
máx 

TVF1507/1200 
 

1200 
 

4,1 
  

TVF1507/2300 
 

2300 
 

2,6 
  

TVF1507/4400 
 

4400 
 

1,6 
  

 

 Esquema Elétrico 

Informações Gerais 

Medidas:                            1kHz x 1Vdc 
Fio de Cobre Eletrolítico:   180° C – Classe H 
Material Antichama:           UL 94 
Rohs 
  


